1100571752

Ref. Rep Designation

753201 1 CRANKCASE ASSY

732713 2 SILENTBLOCK D10XD28X20X90,5
741889 3 INTAKE PIPE (CARBURETT.GURTNER PY)
737848 4 CRANKCASE GASKET

747504 5 REED VALVE

737855 6 REED VALVE GASKET

737854 7 REED VALVE GASKET

740792 8 SLEEVE

730329 9 SELF TAPING SCREW HE M6X1,00-40
883160 10 COLLAR 25/40

736052 11 BALL BEARING 25-56-12

037616 12 OIL SEAL 16-30-4,5

720960 13 OIL SEAL 20-30-07

723307 14 BALL BEARING 20-42-12

723285 15 OIL SEAL 26-42-07

706574 16 SILENTBLOCK D8XD20X16X19
706433 17 BALL BEARING 12-32-10

728849 18 SHOULDER 8-12-8

706437 19 DOWEL PIN 10-20

731935 20 BUSCH ROTOR

737621 21 RH TRANSMISSION

706561 22 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-28
706564 23 FLANDE SCREW M6X1,00-45
706567 24 FLANGE SCREW HM6X1,00-70
736859 25 TRANSMISSION COVER ASSY
722669 26 BALL BEARING 15-35-11

719068 27 OIL SEAL 17-30-06

725461 28 BALL BEARING 17-40-12

737840 29 CRANKCASE GASKET

705096 30 FLANGE SCREW M8X1,25-14
719921 31 DISMANTLED SCREW M6X1,00-28
061764 31 TUBE (PER METER)




